
    Department of Pharmacology & Therapeutics 

 Aug 2015 III Term Lecture Programme 

Venue:Theatre II Time: 8.15 am 

    
DATE Day TOPIC TEACHER 

18/06/16 Sat Introduction to Endocrinology  Dr RK Tripathi 

20/06/16 Mon Steroids – I Dr RK Tripathi 

22/06/16 Wed Steroids – II  Dr RK Tripathi 

25/06/16 Sat Androgens & Anabolic steroids     Dr RK Tripathi 

27/06/16 Mon Vaccines and Sera symposium  7 Dr DG Kurle                  
Dr SB Raut 

29/06/16 Wed Drugs used in organ dysfunction: e-learning case based 
MCQs 7 

Dr YC Shetty              
Dr FM Tadvi 

02/07/16 Sat Estrogens agonists & antagonists Dr DG Kurle 

04/07/16 Mon Progestins agonists & antagonists Dr DG Kurle 

09/07/16 Sat Hormonal Contraceptives  Dr DG Kurle 

11/07/16 Mon Drugs acting on uterus Dr DG Kurle 

13/07/16 Wed Environmental toxicants : Symposium 8 Dr SK Kamat         
Dr UI Parmar 

16/07/16 Sat Drugs used in extremes of age and pregnancy :  E-learning 
with case based MCQs 8 

Dr NN Rege            
Dr SB Raut 

18/07/16 Mon Revision Test: Intoduction to Endocrinology, Steroids, Sex 
Steroids, Drugs acting on Uterus, Vaccines & Sera & 
Environmental Toxicants 

Dr RK Tripathi       
Dr DG Kurle           
Dr SK Kamat 

20/07/16 Wed RUD and P drug concept, Essential drug list Dr NN Rege 

23/07/16 Sat Insulin Dr NN Rege 

25/07/16 Mon Oral antidiabetic agents Dr NN Rege 

27/07/16 Wed Drugs affecting Calcium balance Dr NN Rege 

30/07/16 Sat Drugs acting on immune system Dr SK Kamat 

01/08/16 Mon Dermatpharmacology Dr SK Kamat 

03/08/16 Wed Drugs acting on thyroid  E-learning 9 Dr SS Bhide          
Dr UI Parmar 

06/08/16 Sat Fixed Dose Combinations : Symposium 9 Dr NN Rege             
Dr FM Tadvi 

08/08/16 Mon Revision Test: RUD, P drug, Essential drugs list, Diabetes, 
Drugs affecting calcium balance,Drugs acting on immune 
system, Dermatopharmacology, Fixed Dose Combinations 

Dr NN Rege           
Dr SK Kamat           

               
 

Dr. N N Rege  
 

Dr S K Kamat 

Professor & Head Professor 

   
I/C UG Teaching 



Department of Pharmacology & Therapeutics 

Aug 2015 III Term Symposium Time Table 

Venue:Theatre 
2 

   
Time: 8.15 am 

      Date Day Topic Roll No's Facilitator Teaching Staff 

27/06/16 Mon Vaccines and Sera 121, 125, 127, 
128, 130, 131, 
133, 135, 136, 
139, 141 

Dr DG 
Kurle 

Dr SB Raut 

13/07/16 Wed Environmental toxicants 143, 144, 146, 
150, 151, 152, 
154, 155, 156, 
161, 163 

Dr SK 
Kamat 

Dr UI Parmar 

06/08/16 Sat Fixed Dose Combinations 165, 166, 170, 
171, 173, 174, 
179, 180, 181, 
182, 185 

Dr NN 
Rege 

Dr FM Tadvi 

       
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Students are requested to meet the facilitator as early as 
possible . 

  

      

      

      

      
Dr. N N Rege  

 
 

Dr S K 
Kamat 

 Professor & Head 

  
Professor 
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Department of Pharmacology & Therapeutics 

Aug 2015 III Term E- Learning Discussion Time Table 

 
 
 
 
 
Venue:Theatre 2 

   
Time: 8.15 am 

 
 
 

     

Date Day Topic 
Test to be 
uploaded on  Facilitator Teaching staff 

29/06/16 Wed Drugs used in organ 
dysfunction: Case based 
MCQs 

14/06/16 Dr YC Shetty Dr UI Parmar 

16/07/16 Sat Drugs used in extremes of 
age and pregnancy :  Case 
based MCQs 

01/07/16 Dr NN Rege Dr SB Raut 

03/08/16 Wed Drugs acting on thyroid 19/07/16 Dr SS Bhide Dr FM Tadvi 

     
 

     
 

     
 

 
 
 
Students are requested to meet the facilitator as early as 
possible . 

  

      

      

      

      Dr. N N Rege  
   Dr S K Kamat 

Professor & Head 

   
Professor 

     

I/C UG/PG 
Teaching 

 


